
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

85 

155 

220 

105 

29 

163 

362 

28 

82 

Name 

Sebastian Stenberg 

Edwin Bernhardtson 

Elise Jönsson 

Leo Lembäck 

Martin Gustafsson 

Olov Östergren 

Alexander Andreassen 

Mikael Hägglund 

Anton Larsson 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

2 

Diff 

2.918 

6.976 

15.798 

19.047 

21.715 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:01.544 

6:04.462 

6:08.520 

6:17.342 

6:20.591 

6:23.259 

4:28.226 

1:47.958 

Best Tm 

32.976 

33.137 

33.488 

33.896 

34.520 

34.319 

33.619 

36.974 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-19 15:58:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

2.918 

Avg. Speed 

74,680 

Best Lap Tm 

32.976 

Best Speed 

81,878 

Best Lap by 

85 - Sebastian Stenberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

KZ2 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:43:17 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 15:50 


