

KZ2

Trollringen 0,750 km

Superheat

2025-07-19 15:50

Race started at 15:43:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St:	Sponsor
1	85	Sebastian Stenberg	KZ2	10		6:01.544	32.976	SWEDE	
2	155	Edwin Bernhardtson	KZ2	10	2.918	6:04.462	33.137	SWEDE	
3	220	Elise Jönsson	KZ2	10	6.976	6:08.520	33.488	SWEDE	
4	105	Leo Lembäck	KZ2	10	15.798	6:17.342	33.896	SWEDE	
5	29	Martin Gustafsson	KZ2	10	19.047	6:20.591	34.520	SWEDE	
6	163	Olov Östergren	KZ2	10	21.715	6:23.259	34.319	SWEDE	
7	362	Alexander Andreassen	KZ2	7	3 Laps	4:28.226	33.619	SWEDE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
8	28	Mikael Hägglund	KZ2	2	8 Laps	1:47.958	36.974	SWEDE	
9	82	Anton Larsson	KZ2					SWEDE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.918	74,680	32.976	81,878	85 - Sebastian Stenberg

Orbits